Data/ora

deconectarii

13-05-2025
08:00:00

13-05-2025
08:00:00
14-05-2025
08:00:00
14-05-2025
08:00:00
14-05-2025
08:00:00
14-05-2025
08:30:00
14-05-2025
12:30:00
14-05-2025
12:30:00
15-05-2025
08:00:00
15-05-2025
12:30:00
16-05-2025
08:00:00
16-05-2025
08:00:00
16-05-2025
08:00:00
16-05-2025
08:30:00

16-05-2025
12:30:00

16-05-2025
12:30:00

Deconectari programate Floresti - 12.05.2025-18.05.2025

Data/ora
conectarii

13-05-2025
16:00:00

13-05-2025
12:00:00

14-05-2025
16:00:00

14-05-2025
16:00:00

14-05-2025
12:00:00

14-05-2025
12:00:00

14-05-2025
16:00:00

14-05-2025
16:00:00

15-05-2025
12:00:00

15-05-2025
16:00:00

16-05-2025
16:00:00

16-05-2025
16:00:00

16-05-2025
12:00:00

16-05-2025
12:00:00

16-05-2025
16:00:00

16-05-2025
16:00:00

Adresa deconectarii

S.CUBOLTA

S.CUBOLTA

S.DOMULJENI

S.DOMULJENI

S.GVOZDOVA

S.DOMULJENI

GARA ROGOJENI

S.GVOZDOVA

SMARCULESTI

SMARCULESTI

S.NIMEREUCA

SNIMEREUCA

S.GURA CAMENCA

S.VERTIUJENI

S.GURA CAMENCA

S.VERTIUJENI

Denumirea
PT

PT446AL7

PT459AL7

PT884GN2F2

PT884GN2F3

PT149GCM2

PT977GN2

PT937CJ4

PT56GCM2

PT2FR17

PT145FR17

PT728VT3F2

PT728VT3F3

PT53GCM2

PT760VT14

PT59GCM 18

PT774VT14

Denumirea
lucrarilor

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Strunirea
conductorilor

Strunirea
conductorilor

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Strunirea
conductorilor

Strunirea
conductorilor

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

LEA/PT

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

LEAO4
kv

LEAO4
kv

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

LEA Q4
kv

LEAO4
kv

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV



